
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1

Nimit Soni, Rajan Soni & 
Vijay Soni (Paras Art 
Studio) 3/3/2022    16,672,940.00 13,408,000         

Operational 
Creditor 0 0 No        87.68 0 0             3,264,940 0

Claim admitted on provisional 
basis and interest amount is not 
included.

2

Sidharth Rathi (On Que 
Exhibitions & 
Conferences) 3/6/2022       2,335,841.00 1,883,743

Operational 
Creditor 0 0 No        12.32 0 0                452,098 0

Claim admitted on provisional 
basis and interest amount is not 
included.

Total    19,008,781.00     15,291,743.00 0 0      100.00 0 0 3,717,038 0

Annexure
Name of the corporate debtor: GRADES ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15/02/2022; List of creditors as on: 08/03/2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any


